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The Champagne Kid Proofing for March 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:30 Ascot Rathlin Rose 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -22.36

Each Way 31st 16:20 Cote D'Azur 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -43.36
Doncaster

Single 31st 16:05 Limerick |Nick Lost 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -41.36

Single 31st 14:45 Ascot Scaramanga 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -39.36

Single 30th 19:30 Shine Baby 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -36.36
Southwell Shine
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 15:35 Humbert 17.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 -34.36
Doncaster

Each Way 30th 15:35 Great 21.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -32.36
Doncaster Prospector

Each Way 30th 14:25 Al Jellaby 9.00 3.00 Win 3 1.50 -30.36
Doncaster

Each Way 30th 14:05 Kempton |Victory Bond 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -31.86
(A.W)

Single 30th 13:50 Equilateral 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -28.86
Doncaster

Single 29th 20:00 Windforpower 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -25.86
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 19:30 Rey Loopy 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -22.86
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:55 Absolutely 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -34.86
\Wetherby Dylan

Single 29th 15:35 Lingfield |Oneovdem 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -31.86
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:05 Lingfield |Warrior's 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -27.86
(A.W) Valley

Single 28th 17:30 Amor Fati 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -23.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:55 Shining Armor 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -20.86
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 14:10 Warwick |Financial 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -17.86

Outcome

Single 27th 20:30 Kempton |Choice 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.86
(A.W) Encounter

Single 27th 17:05 Baron Run 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.86
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:50 Market |Sigurd 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7.86
Rasen

Single 26th 18:00 Zorawar 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -3.86
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 17:00 Top Rock 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 0.14
\Wolverhampto [Talula
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:40 Hexham |Glinger Flame 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 4.14

Each Way 25th 18:45 Fizzy Feet 12.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -9.86
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 25th 15:30 Lingfield |Le Torrent 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -5.86
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:15 King Calvin 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -1.86

\Wincanton
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Soaring Spirits 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.14
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Dark Magic 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 2.14
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:40 Carlisle |Largy Perk 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.14
Single 24th 16:20 Exeter |For Good 5.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 10.14
Measure
Each Way 24th 15:05 Naas San Andreas 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 15.14
Single 23rd 20:00 Kempton [Treacherous 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 20.14
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 18:30 Kempton |Bequest 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 23.14
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 15:45 Lingfield |Corinthia 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 27.14
(A.W) Knight
Single 23rd 15:10 Lingfield |Executive 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 25.14
(A.W) Force
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Kelso Capard King 9.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 11.14
Each Way 23rd 14:40 Newbury |Groveman 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 15.14
Each Way 23rd 14:05 Newbury |Chic Name 8.00 4.00 Win 1 16.80 19.14
Single 23rd 14:00 Lingfield |Sauchiehall 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 2.34
(A.W) Street
Single 22nd 20:00 Hanakotoba 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5.34
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:30 Coastline 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 10.34
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:50 Lingfield |Exceeding 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.66
(A.W) Power
Each Way 22nd 15:25 Newbury |Poperinghe 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 1.34
Ginger
Single 22nd 14:50 Newbury |Reallyradical 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 4.34
Single 22nd 13:45 Newbury |Remastered 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 7.34
Each Way 21st 17:00 Cork Rooster Byron 13.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 11.34
Single 21st 16:10 Ludlow |Poker School 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.34
Single 21st 15:25 Densfirth 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 17.34
Chepstow
Single 21st 15:00 Ludlow |The Bottom 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 19.34
Bar
Single 21st 14:45 Cork Dr Mikey 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 22.34
Single 20th 16:30 Inaminna 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 25.34
Chepstow
Single 19th 17:05 Taunton |Gonnabegood 3.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 11.34
Single 19th 16:00 Taunton |Oxwich Bay 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 15.34
Each Way 19th 14:20 Taunton |Flinck 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 19.34
Single 18th 16:05 The Dawn Man 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 17.74
Southwell
Single 18th 15:05 Darlyn 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 21.74
Southwell
Each Way 18th 14:55 Navan |Miles To 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 11.75
Memphis
Each Way 18th 14:55 Navan |Prospectus 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 12.75
Single 17th 15:50 Carlisle |Takingrisks 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 14.75
Single 16th 19:45 Enmeshing 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -1.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 18:15 Tough Remedy 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Jammin 26.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 6.25
Masters
Single 16th 15:15 Kempton |El Terremoto 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 8.25
Single 16th 14:25 Uttoxeter|De Rasher 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 11.25
Counter
Single 15th 15:55 Potters 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -4.75
Fakenham Midnight
Each Way 15th 15:30 Might Bite 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -1.75

Cheltenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 15:15 Ballykan 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 0.25
Fakenham

Single 15th 14:50 Derrinross 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 3.25
Cheltenham

Single 14th 20:00 Tynecastle 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 5.25
Southwell Park
(A.W)

Each Way 14th 17:30 Arkwrisht 34.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -4.74
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 15:55 Hexham |Teddy Tee 15.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -2.74

Each Way 14th 15:30 Supasundae 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.26
Cheltenham

Single 14th 14:50 Footpad 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 2.26
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 14:10 A Toi Phil 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.26
Cheltenham

Single 14th 13:30 Defi Du Seuil 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 7.26
Cheltenham

Single 13th 18:15 Kempton |Heatherdown 10.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -1.74
(A.W)

Each Way 13th 16:50 Coko Beach 15.00 2.00 Win 2 2.50 1.26
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 16:50 Lethal Steps 11.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 -1.24
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 14:10 Top Ville Ben 41.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 0.76
Cheltenham

Single 13th 13:30 Brewin'Upastor 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.76
Cheltenham m

Each Way 12th 20:15 The Eagle's 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 3.76
\Wolverhampto [Nest
n (A.W)

Single 12th 18:45 Cabarita 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 6.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 12th 17:30 Impulsive Star 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 10.76
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 17:00 Goldfox Girl 21.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 12.76
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 16:50 A Plus Tard 8.00 3.00 Win 1 13.13 15.76
Cheltenham

Single 12th 15:30 Apple's Jade 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.63
Cheltenham

Single 12th 15:15 Lucarno 4.50 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 4.63
Sedgefield Dancer

Each Way 12th 14:50 Flying Angel 41.00 1.00 Win 3 4.50 8.63
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 14:50 Coo Star Sivolal 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 4.13
Cheltenham

Single 12th 14:10 Kalashnikov 9.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 7.13
Cheltenham

Single 12th 14:10 Glen Forsa 6.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 8.13
Cheltenham

Single 12th 13:30 Klassical 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 10.13
Cheltenham Dream

Each Way 11th 19:00 Kempton |Mamillius 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -1.87
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:00 Kempton |Orange 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 0.13
(A.W) Blossom

Single 11th 14:40 Stratford |Blairs Cove 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.37

Single 10th 16:50 Naas De Name 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.37

Escapes Me

Each Way 10th 16:20 Naas Count Simon 17.00 3.00 Win 2 4.50 -13.37

Each Way 10th 16:20 Naas Jimmy Breekie 13.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -17.87

Single 10th 15:35 Indian Opera 3.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -14.87
Musselburgh

Single 9th 17:05 Ayr Capard King 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.87

Single 9th 15:35 Sandown|Commodore 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -7.87

Each Way 9th 14:25 Sandown|Monsieur 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 -19.87




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lecoq

Each Way 9th 14:25 Sandown|Benny's Bridge 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -20

Single 9th 14:05 Pinnata 6.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 8th 17:55 Platinum Coast 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -12
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:45 Sandown|It's Got Legs 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -9

Single 8th 16:10 Sandown|Ardmayle 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -6

Single 7th 20:25 Colony Queen 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:55 Tigeralley 11.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -15
\Wincanton

Single 7th 16:45 Thurles |Dawn Raider 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -11

Single 7th 14:40 Quite By 7.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -8
\Wincanton Chance

Single 6th 19:30 Kempton |Master Diver 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -4
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:55 Kempton |Ghayadh 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:20 Catterick |Same Circus 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0

Single 6th 14:10 Fontwell |Bredon Hill Lad 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 3

Single 5th 18:00 Poeta 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -7.5
\Wolverhampto |Brasileiro
n (A.W)

Single 4th 20:15 Bequest 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 18:15 Aguerooo 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -0.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 17:45 Arrowzone 8.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 4th 15:55 Mon Palois 13.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 55
Southwell

Each Way 3rd 16:40 Patience Tony 34.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 9.5
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 15:55 Bulkov 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 11.5
Sedgefield

Single 3rd 15:35 Thounder 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 145
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 17:00 Lingfield |Le Torrent 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 18.5
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:35 Barney Dwan 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 215
Doncaster

Single 2nd 15:00 Papagana 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 24.5
Doncaster

Each Way 2nd 14:40 Newbury |San Benedeto 13.00 3.00 Win 1 22.50 14.5

Single 1st 20:00 Star Cracker 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 20:00 Windforpower 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -7
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:00 Lingfield |Mr Mac 6.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -4
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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